TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments over £500 made in December 2018

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

Parrs
Vision ICT
Castle Water

B&Q

A Brown Gardening and
Maintenance Services

577.92

2,426.00

623.00
675.00
1,436.41

545.23

680.00

Grounds maintenance October

Grass cutting October

Replacement grit bins x 7
Final payment for new website
Water charges Cornwell Centre

Materials for kitchen refurbishment
Turnhams Farm Hall

Reduction of hedge at Cotswold
recreation ground 21.12



