TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

<u>List of payments over £500 made in December 2018</u>

C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	577.92	Grounds maintenance October
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	2,426.00	Grass cutting October
Parrs	623.00	Replacement grit bins x 7
Vision ICT	675.00	Final payment for new website
Castle Water	1,436.41	Water charges Cornwell Centre
B & Q	545.23	Materials for kitchen refurbishment Turnhams Farm Hall
A Brown Gardening and Maintenance Services	680.00	Reduction of hedge at Cotswold recreation ground 21.12